

CS 329/25

NITIN GUPTA, PROP. THE LAW CHAMBERS Vs. SATNAM
SANDHU

18.07.2026

Present: Plaintiff in person through VC.

Mr. Ayush Chauhan Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Mr. Gurdeep Singh and Ms. K. Natasha, Ld. proxy
counsels for defendant.

Adjournment sought on behalf of defendant on the
ground that mother of ld. counsel for defendant is not well.
Heard. Allowed.

To come up for arguments on pending applications
on 08.08.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
18.07.2026